Celotex XR3000
Introduction
Celotex XR3000 is targeted at ‘cut-to-fit’ applications between rafters or joists and
enables users to achieve lower U-values with a single layer of insulation than has
previously been possible. XR3000 is also appropriate for use in floors and walls. Our
200mm thick product positions Celotex as the manufacturer of both the thickest and
thinnest PIR insulation available.
With low emissivity foil facings, XR3000 is manufactured from rigid polyisocyanurate

without prior notice.
*Calls to our Technical Advisory Service are charged at 30p per minute from a BT landline and lines are open
Monday - Friday from 8.00am - 5.15pm. Details and pricing are correct at date of publication - March 2008.
We know insulation inside and out
Celotex Limited
Lady Lane Industrial Estate,
Hadleigh, Ipswich
Suffolk IP7 6BA
T: 0901 996 0100*
W: celotex.co.uk
Registered Office:
Lady Lane Industrial Estate
Hadleigh, Ipswich, Suffolk IP7 6BA
Registered in England No 2183896
Product Code Thickness (mm) R-value (m²K/W) Weight (kg/m²)
XR3110 110 4.75 3.60
XR3120 120 5.20 3.90
XR3130 130 5.65 4.21
XR3140 140 6.05 4.51
XR3150 150 6.50 4.82
XR3165 165 7.15 5.52
XR3200 200 8.65 6.65